Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, June 6, 2017
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:
Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Don Kettering, Chairman

4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Gary Swensen Debra Bodenstedt
Todd Woods Raymon Epp Don Kettering

May 16, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
03 4:05 PM Claims, May Payroll, Unanticipated Revenue, WIC Auditor
Contract, 2017 Mosquito Contracts for Towns
04 4:10 PM Malt Beverage Licenses Auditor
05 4:15 PM Update on Colonial Life Mark Moon
Board of Adjustment
06 4:20 PM Variance/Bierle Garrity
07 4:25 PM Variance/Holcomb Garrity
08 4:30 PM Condition Use Permit/Midland Contracting Garrity
Regular Session
09 4:35 PM Plat/Bierle Garrity




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

90

4:40 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:50 pm

Other

New Member for Ml lliness Board and Fee Increase

Emergency Management Records Retention and
Destruction Manual

Right-of-Ways/Clayton Lee and Lacroix Construction
and Entrance Application/Barnes Hay and Feed

2018 City Budget
James River Water Development
Update on Township Task Force

2018 Budget and 2014-2015 Audit, Public Access to
Commissioner Packets

Executive Session/EMS Billing

Items for Next Meeting

Lucy Lewno

Scherschligt

Auditor

Amy Nelson
Dave Bartel
Commissioners

Auditor

Hawkins




