Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, June 6, 2017 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

Meeting chaired by:	Don Kettering, Chairman
wiccuing chanca by.	Don Rettering, chairman

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Gary Swensen _____ Debra Bodenstedt

_____ Todd Woods _____ Raymon Epp _____ Don Kettering

Observers/Guests:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: May 16, 2017 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
03	4:05 PM	Claims, May Payroll, Unanticipated Revenue, WIC Contract, 2017 Mosquito Contracts for Towns	Auditor
04	4:10 PM	Malt Beverage Licenses	Auditor
05	4:15 PM	Update on Colonial Life	Mark Moon
		Board of Adjustment	
06	4:20 PM	Variance/Bierle	Garrity
07	4:25 PM	Variance/Holcomb	Garrity
08	4:30 PM	Condition Use Permit/Midland Contracting	Garrity
		Regular Session	
09	4:35 PM	Plat/Bierle	Garrity

10	4:40 PM	New Member for MI Illness Board and Fee Increase	Lucy Lewno
11	4:45 PM	Emergency Management Records Retention and Destruction Manual	Scherschligt
12	4:55 PM	Right-of-Ways/Clayton Lee and Lacroix Construction and Entrance Application/Barnes Hay and Feed	Auditor
13	5:00 PM	2018 City Budget	Amy Nelson
14	5:15 PM	James River Water Development	Dave Bartel
15	5:30 PM	Update on Township Task Force	Commissioners
16	5:40 PM	2018 Budget and 2014-2015 Audit, Public Access to Commissioner Packets	Auditor
17	5:50 pm	Executive Session/EMS Billing	Hawkins
90	Other	Items for Next Meeting	